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McNeice, Kelly Glenn - Conduct Review Decision

admitted to conduct unbecoming a member of the College. In the years 2006 and 2007, Mr. McNeice was employed at 
an elementary school when he was alleged to have accessed and viewed, on his home computer, several images of 
child pornography on the internet. In 2007, Mr. McNeice was charged with accessing child pornography contrary to 
section 163.1(4.1) of the Criminal Code of Canada. Mr. McNeice pled not guilty to this charge and in September 2010, 
he was convicted of accessing child pornography. On November 1, 2010, the Conduct Review Sub-Committee 
accepted the Statement of Agreed Facts and Disposition and agreed that Mr. McNeice’s College certificate of 
qualification be cancelled.
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